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Hong Kong office

Agnes Chan

Managing Partner, Hong Kong & Macau

22/F, CITIC Tower, 1 Tim Mei Avenue, Central, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2846 9888 / Fax: +852 2868 4432

Non-financial Services

David Chan

Tax Leader for Hong Kong and Macau
+852 2629 3228
david.chan@hk.ey.com

Business Tax Services / Global Compliance and Reporting

Hong Kong Tax Services

Wilson Cheng
+852 2846 9066
wilson.cheng@hk.ey.com

Tracy Ho
+852 2846 9065
tracy.ho@hk.ey.com

Ada Ma
+852 2849 9391
ada.ma@hk.ey.com

Grace Tang
+852 2846 9889
grace.tang@hk.ey.com

China Tax Services

Ivan Chan
+852 2629 3828
ivan.chan@hk.ey.com

Lorraine Cheung
+852 2849 9356
lorraine.cheung@hk.ey.com

Carol Liu
+852 2629 3788
carol.liu@hk.ey.com

Becky Lai
+852 2629 3188
becky.lai@hk.ey.com

International Tax and Transaction Services

International Tax Services Transfer Pricing Services

Jo An Yee
+852 2846 9710
jo-an.yee®hk.ey.com

Martin Richter
+852 2629 3938
martin.richter@®hk.ey.com

Ken

Transaction Tax Services

David Chan
+852 2629 3228
david.chan@hk.ey.com

Eric Lam
+852 2846 9946
eric-yh.lam@hk.ey.com

Jane Hui
+852 2629 3836
jane.hui@®hk.ey.com

Robin Choi
+852 2629 3813
robin.choi@®hk.ey.com

Ami Cheung
+852 2629 3286
ami-km.cheung®hk.ey.com

Tax Technology and Transformation Services

Albert Lee
+852 2629 3318
albert.lee@hk.ey.com

US Tax Desk

Jeremy Litton
+852 3471 2783

Robert Hardesty jeremy.litton@hk.ey.com

+852 2629 3291

Operating Model Effectiveness
robert.hardesty@hk.ey.com

Edvard Rinck
+852 2675 2834
edvard.rinck@hk.ey.com

May Leung
+852 2629 3089
may.leung@hk.ey.com

Karina Wong
+852 2849 9175
karina.wong@hk.ey.com

Sam Fan
+852 2849 9278
sam.fan@hk.ey.com

People Advisory Services

Asia-Pacific Tax Centre

International Tax and Transaction Services m

Financial Services

Paul Ho

Tax Leader for Hong Kong
+852 2849 9564
paul.ho@hk.ey.com

Business Tax Services / Global Compliance and Reporting
Hong Kong Tax Services

Paul Ho
+852 2849 9564
paul.ho@hk.ey.com

Sunny Liu
+852 2846 9883
sunny.liu@®hk.ey.com

Customer Tax Operations and Reporting Services

Anish Benara
+852 2629 3293
anish.benara@hk.ey.com

China Tax Services US Tax Services

Michael Stenske
+852 2629 3058
michael.stenske@hk.ey.com

Cindy Li
+852 2629 3608
cindy.jy.li@hk.ey.com

International Tax and Transaction Services

International Tax Services

Vanessa Chan
+852 2629 3708
vanessa-ps.chan@hk.ey.com

James Badenach
+852 2629 3988
james.badenach@hk.ey.com

ny Wei
+852 2629 3941
kenny.wei@hk.ey.com

Adam Williams
+852 2849 9589
adam-b.williams@hk.ey.com

Transfer Pricing Services

Justin Kyte
+852 2629 3880
justin.kyte@hk.ey.com

Transaction Tax Services

Rohit Narula
+852 2629 3549
rohit.narula@hk.ey.com

Qiannan Lu
+852 2675 2922
giannan.lu@hk.ey.com

Paul Wen
+852 2629 3876
paul.wen@hk.ey.com

Jeff Tang
+852 2515 4168
jeff.tk.tang@hk.ey.com

Global Compliance and Reporting

Tracey Kuuskoski
+852 26752842
tracey.kuuskoski@hk.ey.com

Cherry Lam
+852 2849 9563
cherry-lw.lam@hk.ey.com

EY | Building a better working world

EY exists to build a better working world, helping to create long-term
value for clients, people and society and build trust in the capital markets.

Enabled by data and technology, diverse EY teams in over 150 countries
provide trust through assurance and help clients grow, transform and
operate.

Working across assurance, consulting, law, strategy, tax and transactions,
EY teams ask better questions to find new answers for the complex
issues facing our world today.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the member
firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal entity.
Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited by guarantee, does not
provide services to clients, nor does it own or control any member firm or act as
the headquarters of any member firm. Information about how EY collects and uses
personal data and a description of the rights individuals have under data protection
legislation are available via ey.com/privacy. EY member firms do not practice law
where prohibited by local laws. For more information about our organization,
please visit ey.com.

About EY's Tax services

Your business will only succeed if you build it on a strong foundation and
grow it in a sustainable way. At EY, we believe that managing your tax
obligations responsibly and proactively can make a critical difference. Our
50,000 talented tax professionals, in more than 150 countries, give you
technical knowledge, business experience, consistency and an unwavering
commitment to quality service — wherever you are and whatever tax
services you need.

© 2021 Ernst & Young Tax Services Limited.
All Rights Reserved. APAC no. 03011817 ED None
This material has been prepared for general informational purposes only and is not intended to be

relied upon as accounting, tax, legal or other professional advice. Please refer to your advisors for
specific advice.

ey.com/china
[E]FMEF21E]  Follow us on WeChat

: Sk Scan the QR code and stay up to
: date with the latest EY news.




